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Inspired by our passion for food we created an equivalent wine list by carefully selecting some of the 

finest wines for you. Our wine list encapsulate a wide selection of wines from the Old and New-World 

and exclusive smaller boutique vineyards. We work closely with our suppliers and producers to offer 

carefully selected wines that not only deliver quality but also a sense of place and history.                                                                                                     

Our Bartenders constantly look to develop new ideas and concepts with a strong focus on using the 

finest ingredients in our cocktails to offer the best quality and flavours. Enjoy a pre-dinner drink, a 

bottle of wine with your meal or a sumptuous dessert cocktail to end a great meal… our expert team 

are on-hand to advise and make your experience one to remember.

Cocktails ................................................................................................................................

Cocktails ................................................................................................................................

Pre Dinner Drinks ...............................................................................................................
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Enjoy our champagne flight featuring three of Veuve Cliquot's finest champagnes for €49.

Veuve Rosé, this deep, intense and strong character rose with a burst of red fruit aromas makes a superb aperitif.

Yellow Label, manages to reconcile two opposing factors - strength and silkiness - and to hold them in perfect balance with 

aromas of peach, plum and pear. Finally, Vintage 2012; This champagne is a fresh attack on the palate with aromas of 

candied citrus, pears, hazelnut and almond.
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CHAMPAGNE "La Grande Annee", Bollinger 2014 € 330

"La Grande Dame", Veuve Clicquot 2012 € 450

"Cristal", Louis Roederer 2013 € 450

 Bollinger R.D. 2007 € 460
 Dom Perignon, Prestige Cuvee 2012 € 480

WHITE FRANCE          

WINE Meursault, Domaine Chanson, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy 2020 € 185
Roussanne/Grenache Blanc, Château de Nalys Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône Valley 2017 € 220
Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru, "Les Chaumées", Dom. P. Colin, Côte de Beaune 2020 € 280

Meursault 1er Cru “Les Bouchères”, Dom. G. Boulanger, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy 2018 € 380
2021 € 850
2019 € 899

RED FRANCE          

 WINE Château Branaire-Ducru, Patrick Maroteaux, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux                                2012 € 240
Chambolle-Musigny, Domaine Amiot-Servelle, Cote de Nuits, Burgundy 2019 € 220
Coteaux Champenois La Côte Aux Enfants, Maison Bollinger, Champagne 2014 € 250
Beaune 1er Cru, "Teurons" Bouchard Père & Fils, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy 2002 € 295
Clos Saint-Denis Grand Cru, Domaine Stephane Magnien, Cote de Nuits, Burgundy 2017 € 350
Clos-Vougeot Grand Cru, Domaine Philippe Charlopin, Côte de Nuits 2014 € 480
Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru, Philippe Charlopin, Côte de Nuits 2014 € 480
Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru “Les Mazoyeres”, Dom. Vougeraie, Côte de Nuits      2001 € 499
Château Kirwan, 3ème Grand Cru Classe, Margaux, Bordeaux 2015 € 190
Château Duhart Milon, 4e Cru Classe, Domaines Barons De Rothschild, Pauillac                                 2010 € 340
Château Lynch-Bages, 5ème Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux 2015 € 380
Château Lynch-Bages, 5ème Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux 2010 € 499
Château Leoville Poyferre, 2nd Cru Classé,  Saint-Julien, Bordeaux                                              2010 € 499
Château Pontet Canet, 5ème Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux                                      2009 € 610
Château Pontet Canet, 5ème Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux                                      2010 € 620
Château Lafite Rothschild , 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux        2015 € 1670

1500ml Château Kirwan, Grand Cru Classe, Margaux, Bordeaux                             2003 € 699

ITALY
Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori, Tuscany 2018 € 320
Barolo DOCG, Conteisa, Gaja, Piedmont 2015 € 499
Barolo DOCG, "Unoperuno", Elio Altare, Piedmont 2015 € 590

Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Thomas Morey, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy

Limited Stock

   TREASURES FROM OUR CELLAR

Vintages are subject to availability and change
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Chevalier-Montrachet, Grand Cru, Dom. Philippe Colin, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy



Vintage

PROSECCO Serena, Prosecco Spumante DOC, Treviso, Italy NV € 11.5

CHAMPAGNE Veuve Clicquot Brut, Yellow Label, France NV € 22
Bollinger, Special Cuvée, France NV € 22.5
Veuve Clicquot Rose, France NV € 34
Veuve Clicquot Vintage, France 2012 € 34

WHITE Viognier/Sauvignon, Reserve de L'aube, Vin de Pays d'Oc, France 2022 € 9.5

WINE Pinot Grigio, Zio Baffa, Puglia, Italy 2021 € 9.5
Picpoul de Pinet, Cap Cette, Languedoc, France 2022 € 11
Gavi, La Soraia, Piedmont, Italy 2022 € 11.5
Chardonnay Domaine De La Bretonniere, IGP, Loire Valley, France 2022 € 11.5
Sauvignon Blanc, Stoneburn, Marlborough, New Zealand 2022 € 11.5
Albariño, La Huida, D.O. Rías Baixas 2021 € 12.5
Grüner Veltliner, Domaine Wachau Federspiel, Wachau, Austria 2022 € 13
Riesling, Trimbach, Alsace, France 2021 € 13.5
Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, Marquis de Goulaine, Central Loire Valley 2022 € 17.5
Chardonnay, Chablis AOC, Louis Jadot, Burgundy, France 2022 € 18
Chardonnay, Rully, Domaine Chanson, Cote Challonnaise, Burgundy, France 2019 € 19

Chablis 1er Cru, "Les Forneaux", Domaine Paul Nicolle, Burgundy 2021 € 20
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 2022 € 22
Chardonnay, Chassagne Montrachet, Dom. Louis Jadot, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy, France 2022 € 32.5

ROSÉ WINE Grenache, Tempranillo, Exellence, Marques De Caceres, Rioja, Spain 2021 € 10.5

RED WINE Merlot, Domaine des Allégrets, AOP, SouthWest, France 2020 € 9.5
Syrah/Merlot, Reserve de L'aube,  Vin de Pays d'Oc, France 2022 € 9.5
Pinot Noir, Bouchard Aîné & Fils , Vin de Bourgogne, France 2021 € 10
Shiraz, "Wynns", Coonawarra Estate, Coonawarra, Australia 2021 € 12
Cabernet Franc, Domaine Langlois Saumur Champigny, Loire Valley, France 2017 € 13
Corvina/Molinara, Valpolicella Classico Superiore DOC, Tommasi, Veneto, Italy 2019 € 13
Tempranillo, Ramon Bilbao Journey Collection, Reserva, Rioja, Spain 2016 € 15
Malbec, “La Mascota”, Mendoza, Argentina 2021 € 16
Merlot/Cab.Franc, Pezat, Bordeaux Supérieur,France 2020 € 16
Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 2020 € 22.5
Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot, Chateâu de Pez, St. Estephe, Bordeaux, France 2019 € 30
Nebbiolo, Barolo DOCG, Pio Cesare, Piemonte, Italy 2018 € 34

BY THE GLASS

Vintages are subject to availability and change
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Vintage

CHAMPAGNE Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label NV € 120
Bollinger, Special Cuvée NV € 125
Louis Roederer Brut Premier NV € 135
Veuve Clicquot Demi Sec NV € 139
Louis Roederer Brut Vintage 2014 € 170
Veuve Clicquot Vintage 2012 € 180
Bollinger PN TX17 2017 € 240

PRESTIGE "La Grande Annee", Bollinger 2014 € 330

 CUVÉE "La Grande Dame" Vueve Clicquot 2012 € 450

 "Cristal", Louis Roederer 2014 € 450

R.D. Bollinger 2007 € 460

"Dom Perignon", Moët & Chandon, Prestige Cuvee 2012 € 480

PROSECCO Serena, Prosecco Spumante DOC, Treviso, Italy NV € 50
Santa Margherita Prosecco, DOCG, Valdobbiadene, Italy NV € 69

ROSÉ Louis Roederer Vintage, Champagne, France 2015 € 175
Veuve Clicquot, Champagne, France NV € 180

BY THE Tio Pepe Sherry, Gonzalez Byass, DO Jerez, Spain, NV € 8

GLASS P.X., Hidalgo, DO, Jerez Spain NV € 9.5

70ml Lagrima White Port, Ramos Pinto, Douro, Portugal NV € 8.5
LBV Port, Ramos Pinto, Douro, Portugal 2017 € 9
10 Years Old Tawny Port, Graham's, Douro, Portugal NV € 12
20 Years Old Tawny Port, Graham's, Douro, Portugal NV € 15
40 Years Old Tawny Port, Graham's, Douro, Portugal NV € 40

GLASS Castelnau de Suduiraut, Sauternes, Bordeaux, France 2014 € 11

70ml Tokaji Aszú 5 Puttonyos, Disznóko, Hungary 2012 € 18
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SPARKLING WINES

SHERRY & PORT

SWEET WINES



CHARDONNAY FRANCE Vintage
Domaine De La Bretonniere, IGP, Loire Valley 2022 € 45
Mâcon Davaye, Domaine De La Croix Senaillet, Vin de Bourgogne 2021 € 59
Chablis AOC, Louis Jadot, Burgundy 2022 € 76
Rully, Domaine Chanson, Côte Chalonnaise, Burgundy 2019 € 82
Chablis 1er Cru, "Les Forneaux", Domaine Paul Nicolle, Burgundy 2021 € 85
Pouilly Fuisse, Louis Jadot, Mâconnais, Burgundy 2021 € 94
Saint-Aubin 1er Cru, "Les Castets", Thomas Morey, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy 2020 € 145
Chassagne Montrachet, Domaine Louis Jadot, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy 2020 € 150
Chablis Grand Cru, "La Vaudesir", Domaine Louis Jadot, Burgundy 2018 € 177
Meursault, Domaine Chanson, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy 2020 € 185

Chassagne-Montrachet 1er Cru, "Les Chaumées", Dom. Philipe Colin, Côte de Beaune 2020 € 280
Meursault 1er Cru “Les Bouchères”, Domaine Genot Boulanger, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy 2018 € 380

2020 € 750

SOUTH AFRICA
Boschendal, Western Cape 2020 € 45

TASMANIA
Josef Chromy, Tasmania 2018 € 68

USA
Buena Vista Chardonnay, Carneros 2019 € 80
Grgich Hills Estate, Napa Valley 2018 € 130

SAUVIGNON FRANCE

BLANC Marquis de Goulaine, Loire Valley 2022 € 39
Sancerre, Marquis de Goulaine, Central Loire Valley 2022 € 72
Pouilly Fumé, Marquis De Goulaine, Central Loire Valley 2021 € 72

NEW ZEALAND
Stoneburn, Marlborough 2022 € 45
Waiata, North Canterbury 2022 € 48
Cloudy Bay, Marlborough 2022 € 92

PINOT ITALY

GRIGIO Zio Baffa, Sicily 2021 € 38

WHITE WINES

 Vintages are subject to availability and change

Bâtard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Thomas Morey, Côte de Beaune, Burgudny
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ALBARIÑO SPAIN Vintage

Paco & Lola, No. 12, D.O. Rías Baixas (Off Dry) 2021 € 48
La Huida, D.O. Rías Baixas 2021 € 51

1500 ml Pazo Barrantes, D.O. Rias Baixas 2018 € 120

RIESLING FRANCE
Trimbach, Alsace 2021 € 55

AUSTRALIA
Penfolds, Koonunga Hill, Eden Valley 2018 € 69

OTHER AUSTRIA
Grüner Veltliner, Domane Wachau Federspiel, Wachau 2022 € 54

CROATIA
Malvazija, Veralda, Istria, Croatia 2019 € 50

FRANCE
Viognier/Sauvignon, Reserve de L'aube, VDP, d'Oc, France 2022 € 35
Muscadet, Sévre et Maine, “Sur Lie”, Marquis De Goulaine, Maine et Loire Valley 2020 € 40
Picpoul de Pinet, Cap Cette, Languedoc, France 2022 € 45
Gewürztraminer, Hugel, Alsace 2018 € 61
Roussanne/Grenache Blanc, Château de Nalys Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône Valley 2017 € 220

ITALY

Cortese,"La Soraia”, Gavi, Piedmont 2022 € 44

Trebbiano di Lugana, Tommasi, “Le Fornaci”, Lake Garda 2021 € 52

SPAIN

Godello, Polvorete, Emilio Moro, Bierzo 2018 € 50

FRANCE Grenache/Rolle/Cinsault/Syrah, Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans, Languedoc 2022 € 70

Grenache/Mourvedre/Vermentino/, La Villa, Château la Sauvageonne, Languedoc 2017 € 160

ITALY Groppello/Barbera/Sangiovese,/Marzemino, Santa Margherita, Trentino-Alto-Aldige 2021 € 58

SPAIN Grenache, Tempranillo, Exellence, Rioja, Spain 2021 € 42

Vintages are subject to availability and change
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ROSÉ WINES

WHITE WINES



 PINOT FRANCE Vintage
NOIR Bouchard Aîné & Fils ,Vin de Bourgogne 2021 € 39

Domaine Py, Languedoc-Roussillon, VDP d’Oc 2021 € 48
Chorey les Beaune, "Tue-Boeuf", Domaine Francoise Andre, Burgundy 2018 € 95

Chassagne-Montrachet, "Les Chênes", Domaine Philippe Colin, Côte de Beaune, Burgundy 2020 € 180

Chambolle-Musigny, Domaine Amiot-Servelle, Cote de Nuits, Burgundy 2019 € 220

Coteaux Champenois La Côte Aux Enfants, Maison Bollinger, Champagne 2014 € 250

Clos-Saint Denis Grand Cru, Domaine Stephane Magnien, Cote de Nuits 2017 € 350

Clos-Vougeot Grand Cru, Domaine Philippe Charlopin, Côte de Nuits, Burgundy 2014 € 480

Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Philippe Charlopin, Côte de Nuits, Burgundy 2014 € 480

NEW ZEALAND
Stoneburn, Marlborough 2021 € 49
Cloudy Bay, Marlborough 2020 € 95
Te Wahi, Central Otago 2014 € 250

MERLOT FRANCE
Domaine des Allégrets, AOP, SouthWest 2020 € 35

CABARNET AUSTRALIA

SAUVIGNON Vasse Felix "Fillius", Margaret River 2020 € 62

USA
Buena Vista Cabernet Sauvignon, North Coast, California, 2016 € 62
Grgich Hills Estate, Napa Valley 2018 € 180

SYRAH AUSTRALIA
"Wynns", Coonawarra Estate, Coonawarra 2021 € 48

FRANCE

Crozes Hermitage, Phillipe et Vincent Jaboulet, Northern Rhône Valley 2020 € 65
Saint-Joseph, Domaine E. Guigal, Northern Rhône Valley 2021 € 98

MALBEC ARGENTINA
“La Mascota”, Mendoza 2021 € 65

RED WINES
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NEBBIOLO ITALY Vintage

Barolo DOCG, Pio Cesare, Piedmont 2018 € 155

Barolo DOCG, Conteisa, Gaja, Piedmont 2015 € 560

Barolo DOCG, "Unoperuno", Elio Altare, Piedmont 2015 € 590

1500ml Barolo DOCG, Pio Cesare, Piedmont 2013 € 310

MERLOT FRANCE

BLEND Reserve de L'aube, Vin de Pays d'Oc, France 2022 € 35

Pezat, Bordeaux Supérieur 2020 € 67

Château Cantelauze, Pomerol 2010 € 190

CABERNET AUSTRALIA
BLEND Bin 389, South Australia, Pendfolds 2018 € 219

FRANCE 
Château Clarke, Baron Edmond de Rothschild, Listrac-Medoc                       2012 € 110
Château de Pez, Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux 2019 € 125
Château Lynch-Moussas, 5ème Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux                                                2019 € 177
Château Kirwan, 3ème Grand Cru Classe, Margaux, Bordeaux 2017 € 180
Château Kirwan, 3ème Grand Cru Classe, Margaux, Bordeaux 2015 € 190
Château Branaire-Ducru, Patrick Maroteaux, Saint-Julien,                                   2012 € 240
Château Leoville Barton, 2nd Cru Classe Saint-Julien                                   2017 € 270
Château Duhart Milon, 4e Cru Classe, Domaines Barons De Rothschild, Pauillac                                 2010 € 340
Château Lynch-Bages, 5ème Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux 2015 € 380
Château Lynch-Bages, 5ème Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux 2010 € 480
Château Leoville Poyferre, 2nd Cru Classé,  Saint-Julien, Bordeaux                                              2010 € 485
Château Pontet Canet, 5ème Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux                                      2009 € 610
Château Pontet Canet, 5ème Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux                                      2010 € 620
Château Lafite Rothschild , 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux                                      2015 € 1670

1500ml Château Kirwan, Grand Cru Classe, Margaux, Bordeaux                             2003 € 699

RED WINES

       Vintages are subject to availability and change
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CORVINA/ ITALY Vintage

RONDINELLA Valpolicella Classico Superiore,“Rafael", Tommasi, DOC, Veneto 2019 € 54
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Tommasi DOCG, Veneto 2018 € 115

TEMPRANILLO SPAIN
Marques del Silvo, Crianza, Rioja 2018 € 49
Ramon Bilbao, Reserva, Rioja 2016 € 55
Marques De Murrieta, Reserva 2018 € 80

GRENACHE FRANCE

BLEND Côtes du Rhône, La Griveliére, Southern Rhône 2020 € 39

Gigondas, Domaine E.Guigal, Southern Rhône 2019 € 85

Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Barville, Southern Rhône 2020 € 110

SANGIOVESE ITALY
Chianti Classico, Riserva DOCG, Barone Ricasoli, Tuscany 2019 € 72
Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori, Tuscany 2018 € 350

1500 ml Barone Ricasoli Chianti Classico, DOCG, Tuscany 2021 € 140

OTHER FRANCE

VARIETALS Cabernet Franc, Saumur Champigny, Domaine Langlois, Loire Valley 2017 € 52

Fleurie, Louis Jadot, Beaujolais 2021 € 64

PORTUGAL
Touriga Franca, Touriga Nacional, Sousao, Tinta Cao, Seixo Amarelo Reserva, Douro 2020 € 39

USA
Zinfandel, Buena Vista, Sonoma County, California 2018 € 65
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RED WINES

       Vintages are subject to availability and change


